
UPDATED 11/19/10

2011  
BLOOMBERG  
BUSINESSWEEK 
SALES  
CONTACTS



LAST UPDATED 11/19/10

 > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > 

Scott Miller
Digital Sales VP
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2501
Fax: 212-617-9067
smiller106@bloomberg.net

Jonathan Foster Kenny
VP, Europe & Middle East Sales
London Office
Tel: 44-20-3216-4934
Fax: 44-20-3216-4971
jfosterkenny@bloomberg.net

Michelle Bosso
Sales Director, U.S. East
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-1611
Fax: 917-369-8250
mbosso1@bloomberg.net

Christian Corser
Director, Sales Development
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-1687
Fax: 917-369-8419
ccorser@bloomberg.net

Merrick Musolf
Sales Director, U.S. West
San Francisco Office
Tel: 415-617-7221
Fax: 415-617-7690
mmusolf@bloomberg.net

Kyleen Fishwick
Sales Director, U.S. Midwest
Chicago Office
Tel: 312-443-5917
Fax: 646-268-5902
kfishwick@bloomberg.net

Hal Berry
Integrated Account Manager
Boston Office
Tel: 617-210-4602
Fax: 617-268-5892
hberryiii@bloomberg.net

Leslie MacCallum
Integrated Account Manager
Washington, DC Office
Tel: 202-624-1928
Fax: 202-585-5189
lmaccallum@bloomberg.net

Jennifer Bertrand
Integrated Account Manager 
Los Angeles Office
Tel: 323-782-4253
Fax: 415-617-7747
jbertrand5@bloomberg.net

Simon Baker
International Online Sales Director
London Office
Tel: 44-20-3216-4917
Fax: 44-20-3216-4971
sbaker39@bloomberg.net

Christina Lee
Managing Director, Asia
Singapore Office
Tel: 65-6212-1168
Fax: 65-6212-1268
clee372@bloomberg.net

KEY SALES CONTACTS

CHAIRMAN
 
 
Norman Pearlstine
731 Lexington Avenue
New York, NY 10022

PRESIDENT

 
Paul Bascobert
731 Lexington Avenue
New York, NY 10022

Betsy Sanchez
Executive Assistant to President
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-3084
Fax: 917-369-7518
bsanchez5@bloomberg.net

PUBLISHER

 
Hugh Wiley
731 Lexington Avenue
New York, NY 10022
Tel: 212-617-2900
hughwiley@bloomberg.com

Erwin Johnson
Associate to Publisher
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2900
Fax: 917-369-7518
erwinjohnson@bloomberg.net
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EAST

Scott Miller
Digital Sales VP
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2501
Fax: 212-617-9067
smiller106@bloomberg.net 

Michelle Bosso
Sales Director, U.S. East
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-1611
Fax: 917-369-8250
mbosso1@bloomberg.net

Christian Corser
Director, Sales Development
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-1687
Fax: 917-369-8419
ccorser@bloomberg.net 

Kathleen Beatty
Integrated Account Manager
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-1577
Fax: 212-617-9067
kbeatty3@bloomberg.net

Hal Berry
Integrated Account Manager
Boston Office
Tel: 617-210-4602
Fax: 646-268-5892
hberryiii@bloomberg.net

Eleanor Dixson-Hobbs
Integrated Account Manager
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-1847
Fax: 212-617-9067
edixsonhobbs@bloomberg.net

Caren Kabot 
Integrated Account Manager
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2113
Fax: 212-617-9067
ckabot@bloomberg.net

Stuart Keating
Integrated Account Manager
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-5436
Fax: 212-617-9067
skeating@bloomberg.net

Jennifer LaRocco
Integrated Account Manager
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2221
Fax: 212-617-9067
jlarocco@bloomberg.net

Leslie MacCallum
Integrated Account Manager
Washington, DC Office
Tel: 202-624-1928
Fax: 202-585-5191
lmaccallum@bloomberg.net 

Michelle D’Alba
Digital Account Executive
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-8188
Fax: 212-617-9067
mdalba1@bloomberg.net

Steve Hans
Digital Account Executive
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2023
Fax: 212-617-9067
shans1@bloomberg.net

Elizabeth Kozersky
Digital Account Executive
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2203
Fax: 212-617-9067
ekozersky@bloomberg.net

Ashley Shaner
Digital Account Executive
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2393
Fax: 202-585-5191
ashaner1@bloomberg.net

Patrice Serret
Director of Market Development,  
Education Sales  
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-3098
Fax: 212-617-9067
pserret@bloomberg.net

Maryanne Ventrice
Sales Account and  
Sales Development Manager
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-3465
Fax: 212-617-9067
mventrice@bloomberg.net

Anna Balch
Integrated Sales Coordinator
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2538
Fax: 212-617-9067
abalch@bloomberg.net

Erica Folkoff
Integrated Sales Coordinator
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-7651
Fax: 212-617-9067
efolkoff@bloomberg.net

Lindsay Butler
Sales Coordinator
Boston Office
Tel: 617-210-4603
Fax: 646-268-5893
lbutler4@bloomberg.net

Monique Iris
Integrated Sales Coordinator
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2108
Fax: 212-617-9067
miris@bloomberg.net

Carol Schwartz
Administrative Sales Coordinator
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-3092
Fax: 212-617-9067
cschwartz10@bloomberg.net
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MIDWEST

Jim Williams
Sales Director, U.S. Midwest
Chicago Office
Tel: 312-443-5917
Fax: 646-268-5976
jwilliams145@bloomberg.net 

Monica Brent
Integrated Account Manager
Chicago Office
Tel: 312-443-5916
Fax: 646-268-5901
mbrent6@bloomberg.net

Margaret Graff
Integrated Account Manager
Chicago Office
Tel: 312-443-5910
Fax: 646-268-5937
mgraff5@bloomberg.net

Robert Pierce
Integrated Account Manager
Chicago Office
Tel: 312-443-5913
Fax: 646-268-5906
rpierce8@bloomberg.net

Ilana Omens
Digital Account Executive
Chicago Office
Tel: 312-433-5914
Fax: 646-268-5904
iomens@bloomberg.net

Stacie Brandt
Sales Coordinator
Chicago Office
Tel: 312-443-5915
Fax: 646-268-5899
sbrandt8@bloomberg.net

Amy Johnson
Sales Coordinator
Chicago Office
Tel: 312-443-5918
Fax: 646-268-5903
ajohnson72@bloomberg.net

WEST
Merrick Musolf
Sales Director, U.S. West
San Francisco Office
Tel: 415-617-7221
Fax: 415-617-7690
mmusolf@bloomberg.net

Jennifer Bertrand
Integrated Account Manager
Los Angeles Office
Tel: 323-782-4253
Fax: 415-617-7747
jbertrand5@bloomberg.net

Sara McGovern
Integrated Account Manager
San Francisco Office
Tel: 415-617-7182
Fax: 415-617-7799
smcgovern12@bloomberg.net

Brian Anderson
Manager, Sales Development
San Francisco Office
Tel: 415-617-7211
Fax: 415-617-7794
banderson29@bloomberg.net

Tina Cha
Digital Account Executive
Los Angeles Office
Tel: 323-782-4235
Fax: 310-575-1935
tcha3@bloomberg.net

Michelle Evers
Digital Account Executive
San Francisco Office
Tel: 415-617-7043
Fax: 415-617-7798
aevers1@bloomberg.net

Lorna Ayag
Sales Coordinator
San Francisco Office
Tel: 415-617-7148
Fax: 415-617-7796
layag@bloomberg.net

Angela Collins
Sales Coordinator
Los Angeles Office
Tel: 323-782-4222
Fax: 323-966-5969
acollins20@bloomberg.net
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DIGITAL MEDIA SALES
Scott Miller
Digital Sales VP
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2501
Fax: 212-617-9067
smiller106@bloomberg.net

CANADA
Richard Brown
5160 Explorer Drive
Unit 22
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W477
Tel: 416-259-9631
Fax: 416-259-9634
r.brown@vicbrownmedia.com

SPECIAL AD SECTIONS
Dawn Ruppert
Sales Development
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-3008
Fax: 917-369-8419
druppert1@bloomberg.net

BLOOMBERG BUSINESSWEEK 
EDUCATION SALES
Patrice Serret
Director of Market Development,  
Education Sales
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-3098
Fax: 212-617-9067
pserret@bloomberg.net
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GLOBAL EDITION

Jonathan Foster Kenny
VP, Europe & Middle East Sales
London Office
Tel: 44-20-3216-4934
Fax: 44-20-3216-4971
jfosterkenny@bloomberg.net

 

Sylvie Gyuran
Regional Director
Paris Office
Tel: 33-1-5530-6292
Fax: 33-1-5530-6711
sgyuran@bloomberg.net

AUSTRIA
Freia Csokor-Sebesta
Tel: 43-1-211-5361
Fax: 43-1-212-1602
fcsokor@publicitas.com

BULGARIA 
Elka Koleva
Tel: 359-2-981-0900
Fax: 359-2-981-12140
adia@intech.bg

FRANCE, BENELUX
Sylvie Gyuran
Regional Director  
Paris Office
Tel: 33-1-5530-6292
Fax: 33-1-5530-6711
sgyuran@bloomberg.net

GERMANY
Christoph Gerth
Regional Director
London Office
Tel: 44-20-3216-4342
cgerth@bloomberg.net

GREECE, CYPRUS 
Nikos Barbopoulos
Tel: 30-210-674-2023
Fax: 30-210-677-1431
nbarbopolous@a-omedia.com

HUNGARY
Tamás Varga
Tel: 36-1-325-5000
Fax: 36-1-325-5100
tamas.varga@sonderbeilagen.hu

ITALY
Emilio Zerboni
Tel: 39-031-267-797
Tel2: 39-031-267-810
Fax: 39-031-267-900
e.zerboni@mediaandtrade.com

POLAND 
Joanna Pucis
Tel: 48-22-613-1098
Fax: 48-22-812-7617
pressmedia@it.com.pl

PORTUGAL
Maria L. Lima
Tel: 35-121-315-8161
Tel2: 35-121-315-8162
Fax: 35-121-315-8153
publima@publima.pt

ROMANIA
Giuseppina Burlui
Tel: 40-021-206-0680
Fax: 40-021-335-3474
giuseppinab@bmg.ro

Corina Vintan
Tel: 40-212-12-3345
Fax: 40-212-02-2034
corina.vintan@mae.ro

RUSSIA
Vladimir Shvedov
Tel: 7-495-129-5118
Fax: 7-495-129-5118
v.shvedov@mtu-net.ru
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GLOBAL EDITION

SCANDINAVIA
Nathalie Karnig
Tel: 46-8442-0870
Fax: 46-8442-7179
nathaliek@karnig4media.com

SPAIN
Olga Martinez
Tel: 34-91-320-3770
Fax: 34-91-741-6120
olga.martinez@aboutim.es

SWITZERLAND
Christoph Gerth
Regional Director
London Office
Tel: 44-20-3216-4342
cgerth@bloomberg.net

Sylvie Gyuran
Regional Director
Paris Office
Tel: 33-1-5530-6292
Fax: 33-1-5530-6711
sgyuran@bloomberg.net

UNITED KINGDOM
Scott Croucher
UK Sales Director
London Office
Tel: 44-20-3216-4926
Fax: 44-20-3216-4971
scroucher@bloomberg.net

EGYPT
Youssef Semaan
Tel: 202-2-528-2633
Fax: 202-2-528-2644
y.semaan@glbmedia.com

ISRAEL 

Dan Ehrlich
Tel: 972-9958-6245
Fax: 972-9958-5685
d_erlich@netvision.net.il

LEBANON
Carlos Esteire
Tel: 96 11-36-2456
Fax: 96 11-362458
esteire@arabcomconsult.com

SAUDI ARABIA
Ivan Montanari
Tel: 47-233-88110
Fax: 97-143-90-8099
ivanmontanari@hotmail.com

TURKEY 
Gulbin Erduran
Tel: 90-212-234-8777
Fax: 90-212-234-8781
gulerduran@superonline.com
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INTERNATIONAL NETWORK  
OF LOCAL EDITIONS

BUSINESSWEEK  
AL-ARABIYA 

Sylvie Gyuran
Regional Director
Paris Office
Tel: 33-1-5530-6292
Fax: 33-1-5530-6711
sgyuran@bloomberg.net

TURKEY

Sylvie Gyuran
Regional Director
Paris Office
Tel: 33-1-5530-6292
Fax: 33-1-5530-6711
sgyuran@bloomberg.net
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MIDDLE EAST
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ASIA

Christina Lee
Managing Director, Asia
Singapore Office
Tel: 65-6212-1168
Fax: 65-6212-1268
clee372@bloomberg.net

GLOBAL EDITION

CHINA
Harry Li
Deputy General Manager, China
Beijing Office
Tel: 86-10-6649-7550
Fax: 86-10-6649-7650
hli83@bloomberg.net

HONG KONG 

Lillian Kung
Regional Manager, Northeast Asia
Hong Kong Office
Tel: 852-2977-6642
Fax: 852-2922-6692
lkung1@bloomberg.net

INDIA
Faredoon Kuka
Tel: 91-22-5690-3081 / 82
Fax: 91-22-2851-3735
kuka@rmamedia.com 
sgyuran@bloomberg.net

BUSINESSWEEK  
CHINA
Harry Li
Deputy General Manager, China
Beijing Office
Tel: 86-10-6649-7550
Fax: 86-10-6649-7650
hli83@bloomberg.net

BUSINESSWEEK  
INDONESIA 

Lucy Hemming
Regional Director, Southeast Asia
Singapore Office
Tel: 65-6212-1103
Fax: 65-6212-1203
lhemming@bloomberg.net

BUSINESSWEEK  
THAILAND
Lucy Hemming
Regional Director, Southeast Asia
Singapore Office
Tel: 65-6212-1103
Fax: 65-6212-1203
lhemming@bloomberg.net

INDONESIA
Syara Annisaa
Tel: 62-21-319-09160
Fax: 62-21-319-09166
mrs.syara@gmail.com

JAPAN
Hiroshi Kakiyama
Regional Director, Tokyo Office
Tel: 81-3-3201-7947
Fax: 81-3-3201-7029
hkakiyam@bloomberg.net

KOREA
M.S. Kim
Tel: 822-3702-1790
Fax: 822-3702-1777
dbi@doobee.com

MALAYSIA
Audrey Cheong
Tel: 603-7729-6923
Fax: 603-7729-7115
acheong@publicitas.com

PHILIPPINES 

Lillian Kung
Regional Manager, Northeast Asia
Hong Kong Office
Tel: 852-2977-6642
Fax: 852-2922-6692
lkung1@bloomberg.net

SINGAPORE
Lucy Hemming
Regional Director, Southeast Asia
Singapore Office
Tel: 65-6212-1103
Fax: 65-6212-1203
lhemming@bloomberg.net

INTERNATIONAL NETWORK  
OF LOCAL EDITIONS
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MEXICO
Beldon Butterfield
Tel: 52-555-395-5888
Fax: 52-555-395-4985
bbutterfield@towmar.com

Juan Maetinez-Dugay
Tel: 52-555-395-5888
Fax: 52-555-395-4985
jmdugay@towmar.com

Gaston Moreno
Tel: 52-55-2122-3900
Fax: 52-55-5395-4985
gmoreno@towmar.com

BLOOMBERG  
BUSINESSWEEK 
SALES CONTACTS
AFRICA, AUSTRALIA, 
CENTRAL/SOUTH  
AMERICA

GLOBAL EDITION

AFRICA
Sylvie Gyuran
Regional Director
Paris Office
Tel: 33-1-5530-6292
Fax: 33-1-5530-6711
sgyuran@bloomberg.net

AUSTRALIA
Sally Anderson
Tel: 61-2-9212-5355
sallya@sellmedia.com.au

BRAZIL
Edmundo D. Libera
Tel: 17- 3524-3249
Tel2: 17- 8111-7981
Fax: 17- 3524-4933
eddalla@gsimedia.com.br

SOUTH AFRICA
Jonathan Foster Kenny
VP, Europe & Middle East Sales
London Office
Tel: 44-20-3216-4934
Fax: 44-20-3216-4971
jfosterkenny@bloomberg.net
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EVENTS
Susannah Harte
Director, Events & Brand Development
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-2087
Fax: 212-617-9068
sharte2@bloomberg.net

EUROPE & ASIA

EVENTS
Jonathan Foster Kenny
VP, Europe & Middle East Sales
London Office
Tel: 44-20-3216-4934
Fax: 44-20-3216-4971
jfosterkenny@bloomberg.net

Christina Lee
Managing Director, Asia
Singapore Office
Tel: 65-6212-1168
Fax: 65-6212-1268
clee372@bloomberg.net

SPECIAL AD SECTIONS
Dawn Ruppert
Sales Development
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-3008
Fax: 917-369-8419
druppert1@bloomberg.net

RESEARCH SERVICES
Samuel Gager
Associate Director, Custom Research
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-1135
Fax: 212-617-9068
sgager@bloomberg.net

BLOOMBERG BUSINESSWEEK 
EDUCATION
Patrice Serret
Director of Market Development, 
Education Sales
New York Office
Tel: 212-617-3098
Fax: 212-617-9067
pserret@bloomberg.net

PERMISSIONS
Tima Good
The YGS Group
Tel: 717-505-9701 ext.180
tima.good@theygsgroup.com

EVENTS, SPECIAL ADS, RESEARCH, EDUCATION, CUSTOM
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AUSTIN
7000 N. Mopac Expressway
Suite 200
Austin, TX 78731

BEIJING
F1126-1132 11/F Winland Intl. 
Finance Centre
No.7 Finance Street Xicheng District
Beijing 100140

BOSTON
100 Summer Street
Suite 2810
Boston, MA 02110

CHICAGO
111 South Wacker Drive
49th Floor
Chicago, IL 60606

FRANKFURT
Neue Mainzer Strasse 75
Frankfurt 60311

HONG KONG
27F, Cheung Kong Center
2 Queen’s Road Central
Hong Kong

LONDON
City Gate House 39-45
Finsbury Square
London EC2A 1PQ

LOS ANGELES
6500 Wilshire Blvd
Suite 2360
Los Angeles, CA 90048

NEW YORK
731 Lexington Avenue
New York, NY 10022

PARIS
7 Rue Scribe
Paris 75009

SAN FRANCISCO 
Pier 3
Suite 101
San Francisco, CA 94111

SINGAPORE
12th Floor, Capital Square
23 Church Street
Singapore 049481

TOKYO
21st Floor, Marunouchi Building
2-4-1 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 100-6321

WASHINGTON, DC 
1399 New York Avenue N.W. 
11th Floor 
Washington, DC 20005-4711
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